

EX 95/24
VED PRAKASH
Vs.
SMT. DULARI

07.06.2024

Fresh Petition received by way of e-filing. It be checked and registered.

Present : Mr. Raju Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for the DH along-with DH.

Hard copy filed.

Issue notice of the execution petition to the JD on filing of PF/RC/Copies and through all acceptable modes of services for **09.08.2024**. *Steps be taken within 15 days.*

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.06.2024