

EX 95/24
Ved Prakash
Vs.
Smt Dulari

16.01.2026

Present : Sh. Raju, Ld. Counsel for DH along-with DH.

Put up for making of balance payment on
21.02.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.01.2026